PR%HVIM. SE

SloEnduro Cilenca 27.5. in 28.5.2023 - abs. kratka

Panoga:Enduro - Sloenduro, datum:28.05.2023

ZENSKE (ABSOLUTNO)-Z

Mesto

1

2

Tekmovalec
SMRDEL Tina
KOMEL Masa
CERAR Teja
HOMAR Tamara
BERGINC Kaja
KODRIC Darja
VOJSKA Maja
BRANCELJ Ana

MUNIH DAMJANA Kacafura

Spol
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)
Zenske (absolutno)

Zenske (absolutno)

Zenske (absolutno)

ABSOLUTNO U15 M IN U17 M -M

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Tekmovalec
BABO Aron
KOFJAC Anze
GRACNER Tine
LAHARNAR lan
STRES Blaz
BERLOT Vid
AZMAN Jus
KOJZEK Lovro
TABA)] Loris
STRUNA Maks
STRUBEL] Izak
PROSENIK Van
LORBER Jakob
BOGATA| Aljaz
STRUGA Bor

LACEN Matija

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M

Absolutno U15 M in U17 M

Klub Licenca RaceTime
MBK CRNI VRH 10017582646 0.011939351851852
KK CRN TRN 10138031485  0.012252083333333
GOLOVEC TRAILS 10140143156  0.012263541666667
SKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10017643169  0.012308912037037
RAJD LJUBLJANA 10126928827 0.013714236111111
MTB TRBOVLJE 10141093352 0.013781134259259
MBK CRNI VRH 10127239328 0.014122569444444
GOLOVEC TRAILS 10142450039  0.014155439814815
PEDAL RACING TEAM 10138316122  0.014568518518519
Klub Licenca RaceTime
FRO RACING 10142129434 00:10:06.93
KK ZAVRSNICA 10130115578 00:10:17.18
GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128862561 00:10:28.63
KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10091312043 00:10:31.93
KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10091312952 00:10:39.79
KK ZAVRSNICA 10088905736 00:10:41.09
KK ZAVRSNICA 10017652768 00:10:41.18
KK RAVNE 10115579524 00:10:46.55
KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10112089140 00:10:46.67
KK ZAVRSNICA 10116637026 00:10:47.55
BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10113214239 00:10:53.21
GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128463144 00:10:55.11
KK ZAVRSNICA 10116638036 00:10:55.83
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10130975646 00:10:59.47
GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464356 00:11:02.55
KK CRN TRN 10128395547 00:11:09.78

+0:27.02

+0:28.01

+0:31.93

+2:33.35

+2:39.13

+3:08.63

+3:11.47

+3:47.16

+0:10.25

+0:21.70

+0:25.00

+0:32.86

+0:34.16

+0:34.25

+0:39.62

+0:39.74

+0:40.62

+0:46.28

+0:48.18

+0:48.90

+0:52.54

+0:55.62

+1:02.85


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12712
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25826
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22857
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35186
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27965
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27997
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38149
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28738
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21877
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10052
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29094
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29316
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25455
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38020
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28557
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31240
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33580
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33671
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Tekmovalec
HVALIC Anej
MUNIH Ziga
NAGODE Mark
PROSEN Aljaz
ANTLER Jurij
KUNAVER SVIT Smolkovic¢
HOCEVAR Maj
MILAR MARK Martin
PRACEK Jakob
PREMRL Matic
PREMRL Tevz
BUCAN FILIP
LICEN Anze
RESMAN Florjan
DAGARIN Nejc
BIZJAK Izak
SINKOVIC Jaka
SAV Aljaz
SIRCA Nejc
HORVATH Erik
LAZAR Jas
NOVAK Gaber
SOOS-NANDOR Sebestyén
KNAFELJ Aljaz
ZUPANEC Patrik
JANEZIC Naj
KRASOVIC Gal
MATIJEVEC KOSTJA Jerman
MARGON lzak
SOLAJA Luka
MOZETIC Nejc
ROJC Zan
ZORC Jakob
ENCI Maj
LORENCI Luka
KOS Nace
MAVEC Urh
BOGAR LUKA Zan
OSREDKAR Drejc

LAZAR Vitan

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M

Absolutno U15 M in U17 M

Klub
KK CRN TRN
PEDAL RACING TEAM
GOLOVEC TRAILS
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
KK CRN TRN
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
KK ZAVRSNICA
RAJD LJUBLJANA
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
MTB KLUB KRAN] SCOTT TEAM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
KK CRN TRN
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
KK ZAVRSNICA
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
GOLOVEC TRAILS
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK CRN TRN
FRO RACING
MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE
RAJD LJUBLJANA
FRO RACING
KK ZAVRSNICA
GOLOVEC TRAILS
RAJD LJUBLJANA
GOLOVEC TRAILS
GOLOVEC TRAILS
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE
CRN TRN
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
SKD SUPER POTENCIAL
MTB TRBOVLJE
DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
RAJD LJUBLJANA
GOLOVEC TRAILS

MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE

Licenca
10128395850
10128809011
10130523382
10091313356
10062189007
10140513675
10128277026
10128194877
10091311942
10140513170
10140521355
10128796580
10128797186
10128275814
10140513877
10125698947
10126203347
10091479670
10107530544
10141645444
10130222884
10127283683
10142004142
10088907150
10140138409
10127654812
10131157926
10128464558
10112089746
10116903370
10141073447
10059916476
10140076670
10142492576
10129957348
10140513473
10140514483
10183245311
10131685261

10130222379

RaceTime
00:11:10.34
00:11:12.94
00:11:15.01
00:11:17.46
00:11:20.85
00:11:22.42
00:11:22.54
00:11:23.68
00:11:33.82
00:11:35.98
00:11:38.16
00:11:40.65
00:11:42.80
00:11:43.00
00:11:48.01
00:11:53.59
00:11:55.48
00:11:57.45
00:12:01.43
00:12:02.03
00:12:09.51
00:12:10.17
00:12:13.28
00:12:13.30
00:12:13.31
00:12:16.37
00:12:23.12
00:12:26.86
00:12:28.38
00:12:46.13
00:12:47.17
00:12:47.37
00:12:55.43
00:13:06.67
00:13:11.47
00:13:23.59
00:13:26.19
00:13:27.20
00:13:30.02

00:13:38.47

+1:03.41

+1:06.01

+1:08.08

+1:10.53

+1:13.92

+1:15.49

+1:15.61

+1:16.75

+1:26.89

+1:29.05

+1:31.23

+1:33.72

+1:35.87

+1:36.07

+1:41.08

+1:46.66

+1:48.55

+1:50.52

+1:54.50

+1:55.10

+2:02.58

+2:03.24

+2:06.35

+2:06.37

+2:06.38

+2:09.44

+2:16.19

+2:19.93

+2:21.45

+2:39.20

+2:40.24

+2:40.44

+2:48.50

+2:59.74

+3:04.54

+3:16.66

+3:19.26

+3:20.27

+3:23.09

+3:31.54


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33644
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33724
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35239
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38102
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33703
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32955
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13860
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40113
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33511
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33704
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31070
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42773
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20613
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29095
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40360
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31437
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38030
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30498
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30387
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40535
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36527
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/43837
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40469
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40255
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31438

Mesto

59

60

61

63

64

65

68

Tekmovalec
FOSNARIC Maks
SELISNIK Lukas
ZEROVEC Ziga
MEKSE Lin
ROZMAN Jakob
BERGANT Mark
PINTAR Timijan
RINK Gasper

GUZA] Blaz

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M
Absolutno U15 M in U17 M

Absolutno U15 M in U17 M

ABSOLUTNO U15 W IN U17 W-Z

Mesto

Tekmovalec
LIBNIK Nezka
INKRET Ana
STERGAR ZALA Eva
STERN NeZa

VANER Vita

Spol

Kategorija

Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Absolutno U15 W in U17 W

Absolutno U15 W in U17 W

Absolutno U15 W in U17 W

Absolutno U15 W in U17 W

Absolutno U15 W in U17 W

Klub
DGK POHORIJE - SPANK TEAM
KK CRN TRN
KK CRN TRN
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
SKD SUPER POTENCIAL
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORS...

Klub
BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDUR...
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM
MTB KLUB KRAN] SCOTT TEAM

DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM

Licenca
10141864100
10139114855
10138030576
10132999108
10140513069
10139966233
10137924078
10127468690

KZ5000219

Licenca
10127299043
10017576380
10123520285
10140513372

10130208235

RaceTime
00:13:47.11
00:13:47.52
00:13:55.51
00:13:58.90
00:14:04.40
00:14:49.03

00:19:08.36

RaceTime
00:11:30.82
00:11:59.94
00:13:56.98
00:15:15.45

00:15:22.65

+3:40.18
+3:40.59
+3:48.58
+3:51.97
+3:57.47
+4:42.10

+9:01.43

Gap
+1:23.89
+1:53.01
+3:50.05
+5:08.52

+5:15.72


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40023
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38156
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40448
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40065
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42087
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47259
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42614
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3121
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31035
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40496
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35948

